
 

 

 

 
 
 

Club President Email  Mobile 

Aveley JFC Ross King president@aveleyfootballclub.com.au  0439 341 870 

Ballajura Kevin Deverell president@ballajurajfc.org.au 0419 928 810 

Bassendean JFC Garry Lovelock gary.lovelock@pta.wa.gov.au 
 
 

 0417 901 360 

Bayswater Rob Wittkowsky president@bayswaterjfc.com  0438 047 741  

Beechboro Shane Zurakoswki Sjzura@bigpond.com 
  
 
 
 

 0439 968 609  

Belmont Jeff Mullen president@belmontjfc.com.au    
jeff@taslog.com.au 

 0488 099 432 

Caversahm JFC Ashley Dickson presidentcavershamjfc@gmail.com 
 

 0421 748 323 
Chidlow JFC Neil Bamkin  nbamkin@gmail.com 

 
 0433 607 220 

Chittering JFC Kevin Smith cjfcpresident@hotmail.com  0428 929 120 

Coolbinia Rob Geersen president@bombersjfc.asn.au  0414 229 544 

Darlington JFC Andrea Schurmann president@darlingtonjfc.com.au  0408 949 312 

Ellenbrook Shaun Hughes president@ellenbrookdockers.com 
 

 0428 131 107  

Forrestfield FC Greg Cannon president@forrestfieldfootballclub.com 

 

 

 0407 637 631 

Gidgegannup JFC Matt Dacey president@gidgegannupjfc.org.au 

 

 

 0409 080 759 

Gosnells Brad Thomasz  presidentgjfc2017@gmail.com  
 

 0432 214 641 

High Wycombe JFC Floyd Sullivan fsullivan@alosca.com.au  0487 776 022 

Hills Rangers Shane Rossen president@hillsrangers.com 
 

 0437 881 542 

Huntingdale Kirsty Drew president@hjfc.net.au 
 

 0433 570 394 

Kalamunda & Districts JFC Mike Davis president@kdjfc.com.au.  0438 177 138 

Kenwick Peter Park 
Peter 

peter.park@westnet.com.au 
 

0403 241 492 

Lesmurdie Saints JFC Craig Hutchinson lsjfc.president@gmail.com 0407 501 509 

Lynwood Ferndale Reno Boin Reno.56@live.com 0411 794 618 

Maddington Luke Sgherza sgherza_luke@hotmail.com 0417 984 120 

Manning Jason Winett Jason.Winnett@riotinto.com 0417 984 120 

Mazenod JFC Chris Hannan crhannan@westnet.com.au  0417 170 896 

Midvale JFC Terry Goodacre midvalejfc@yahoo.com.au  0433 836 629 

Morley David Lyons lyonscarp@iprimus.com.au 
 

 0412 982 017 

Mount Hawthorn Martin Lawrence president@Cardies.club  0419 948 018 

Mount Lawley Geoff Horton president@roosjfc.org.au 
 

 0418 633 135 

Mt Helena JFC Amy Lyon president@mounthelenajfc.org  0429 178 593 
Mundaring JFC Jamie Walters president@mundaringjfc.com.au  0439 850 509 

Noranda Phil Clarke president@norandahawks.asn.au  0429 883 345 

Parkerville JFC Rick Skeaf president.parkydemons@gmail.com  0402 630 711 

Queens Park Craig O’Donoghue  President.qpjfc@gmail.com 
 

 0427 476 856 

Redcliffe Cait Ryan rjfc.president@gmail.com  0438 058 019 

South Perth Rob Grayden robert.grayden@rglegal.com.au 
 

 0438 946 665 

Swan View JFC Wanita Batholomeusz svfcpresident@gmail.com 
 

 0418 942 386  

Thornlie Nadine Treloar ntreloar@hotmail.com  0406 467 696 

Upper Swan JFC  Lisa Deering  president@upperswanjfc.org.au  0438 798 090 

Vic Park Amber Hazell amber.hazell@orix.com.au  0467 615 214 
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